
St. Joseph Confirmation
2024 - 2025
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Sunday Confirmation Confirmation Mass. (11am & 2:30pm- Bishop Tran)

Thursday Confirmation Retreats

10hr Participation Due Bible Report/Saint Assignment Due Date

School Calendar © calendarlabs.com

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-school-calendar


● Monday, September 2- Labor Day
● Monday, October 15- Columbus Day/Fall break
● Thursday, October 31- Halloween
● Monday, November 11- Veterans Day
● Thursday, November 28- Thanksgiving
● Friday, November 29- Advent by Campfire
● Tuesday, December 24- Christmas Eve
● Wednesday, December 25- Christmas
● Tuesday, December 31- New Years Eve
● Wednesday, January 1- New Years Day
● Monday, January 20- MLK Day
● Friday, February 14- Valentines Day
● Wednesday, March 5- Ash Wednesday
● April 5-13 - Spring Break
● Sunday, April 20- Easter
● Monday, May 5- Cinco De Mayo
● Sunday, May 11- Mothers Day
● Monday, May 26- Memorial Day
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